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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Harry Mclellan IV1 196 USGDC-2, Mahwah 29.35014.650
5.800
8.850

14.700
5.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andre2 Hufnagel2 126 MAC 27.95013.550

5.600
7.950

14.400
5.500
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tristan Duran3 256 USGDC-2, Mahwah 27.90014.200

5.200
9.000

13.700
5.200
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex2 Wertz4 183 Hanover 27.60013.500

5.600
7.900

14.100
5.700
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Quin Malm5 209 CO Training Center 27.45013.550

5.300
8.250

13.900
5.300
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
David Szarvas6 139 Gyms'port 26.850T 13.050

4.900
8.150

13.800
5.200
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Paul Marchando6 257 Active Athletics 26.850T 13.500

5.000
8.500

13.350
5.000
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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